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Bible Readings to Coincide with  
Pastor Martha’s Wesleyan Heritage Journey 

March 26 – April 4, 2017 
 
 
 

Day 1 Sunday, March 26 Psalm 121:1-8 

Day 2 Monday, March 27 Luke 11:1-4 

Day 3 Tuesday, March 28 Psalm 106:1-5 

Day 4 Wednesday, March 29 1 Timothy 6:17-19 

Day 5 Thursday, March 30 Acts 20:24-28 

Day 6 Friday, March 31 John 17:17-26 

Day 7 Saturday, April 1 Proverbs 3:21-26 

Day 8 Sunday, April 2 2 Corinthians 3:12-18 

Day 9 Monday, April 3 Romans 5:1-5 

Day 10 Tuesday, April 4 John 8:25-29  

 


